
  

 
 

 

 

Open Events Dates 2024/2025 for Colleges & 6th Forms in the Hampshire,  
West Sussex and South Wiltshire areas 

Provider Website Open Event Dates Times 

Andover College https://www.andover.ac.uk/  

Wednesday 2nd October 2024 4:30PM-7:30PM 

Tuesday 12th November 2024 4:30PM-7:30PM 

Thursday 13th February 2025 4:30PM-7:30PM 

Wednesday 7th May 2025 4:30PM-7:30PM 

Arnewood Sixth Form  
www.arnewood.hants.sch.uk/si

xth-form  

Tuesday 15th October 2024 6:00PM-8:00PM 

Barton Peveril College www.barton-peveril.ac.uk  

Wednesday 25th September 2024 4:30PM-8:30PM 

Thursday 26th September 2024 4:30PM-8:30PM 

Basingstoke College of 
Technology 

www.bcot.ac.uk  

Monday 7th October 2024 4:30PM-7:00PM 

Saturday 23rd November 2024 10:00AM-12:30PM 

Monday 3rd February 2025 4:30PM-7:00PM 

Bay House Sixth Form 
https://kgabayhouse.uk/sixth-

form/  

 Thursday 10th October 2024 5:00PM-7:30PM  

Bishop Luffa Sixth Form 
www.bishopluffa.org.uk/sixth-

form  

Thursday 17th October 2024  See website 

Bishop Wordsworth’s 
School, Salisbury 

https://www.bishopwordswort
hs.org.uk/sixth-form/  

Friday 20th September 2024 2:30PM 

Thursday 26th September 2024 9:30AM 

Monday 7th October 2024 2:30PM 

Thursday 7th November 2024 5:00PM - 7:30PM 

Thursday 21st November 2024 2:30PM 

Wednesday 15th January 2025 2:30PM 

Bitterne Park Sixth Form 
https://www.thecollege.co.uk/c

ollege/  

 Wednesday 9th October 2024 5:00PM-7:00PM  

Bournemouth and Poole 
College 

www.thecollege.co.uk  

Thursday 3rd October 2024 4:00PM-7:00PM 

Saturday 5th October 2024 9:30AM-12:30PM 

Brockenhurst College www.brock.ac.uk  

Wednesday 25th September 2024                                      4:30PM-8:00PM 

Saturday 12th October 2024 9:30AM-1:30PM 

Saturday 9th November 2024 9:30AM-1:30PM 

Wednesday 13th November 2024  
(Beauty & Complementary Therapy) 

4:30PM-7:00PM 

Thursday 28th November 2024  
(Construction & Marine) 

4:00PM-7:00PM 

Wednesday 19th March 2025  
(Construction & Marine) 

4:00PM-7:00PM 

Thursday 3rd July 2025 5:00PM-8:00PM 

Wednesday 9th July 2025  
(Beauty & Complementary Therapy) 

4:30PM-7:00PM 
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Burgate School and Sixth 
Form 

https://www.theburgate.com/s
ixth-form-home  

Wednesday 9th October 2024 6:00PM-8:00PM 

Thursday 7th November 2024 
(taster day)        

TBC - Booking 
Online 

Chichester College Group - 
Chichester Campus 

www.chichester.ac.uk  

Tuesday 8th October 2024 4:30PM-7:00PM 

Saturday 9th November 2024 10:00AM-1:00PM 

Thursday 6th March 2025 4:30PM-7:00PM 

Chichester College Group - 
Brinsbury (Countryside) 

Campus 
https://www.brinsbury.ac.uk/  

Saturday 12th October 2024 10:00AM-1:00PM 

Saturday 8th March 2025 10:00AM-1:00PM 

Chichester College Group - 
Northbrook College 

https://www.northbrook.ac.uk/  

Thursday 3rd October 2024 4:30PM-7:00PM 

Saturday 16th November 2024 10:00AM-1:00PM 

Tuesday 4th March 2025 4:30PM-7:00PM 

City of Portsmouth College 
- Highbury Campus 

https://city-of-portsmouth-
college.ac.uk/  

Wednesday 16th October 2024 4:30PM-7:30PM 

Thursday 17th October 2024 4:30PM-7:30PM 

Wednesday 12th February 2025 4:30PM-7:30PM 

City of Portsmouth College 
- Sixth Form Campus 

(Tangier Road) 

https://city-of-portsmouth-
college.ac.uk/  

Wednesday 16th October 2024 4:30PM-7:30PM 

Thursday 17th October 2024 4:30PM-7:30PM 

Wednesday 12th February 2025 4:30PM-7:30PM 

City of Portsmouth College 
- North Harbour Campus 

https://city-of-portsmouth-
college.ac.uk/  

Wednesday 16th October 2024 4:30PM-7:30PM 

Thursday 17th October 2024 4:30PM-7:30PM 

Wednesday 12th February 2025 4:30PM-7:30PM 

Farnborough College of 
Technology - Main 

Campus 
www.farn-ct.ac.uk  

Tuesday 15th October 2024 4:00PM-7:30PM 

Wednesday 16th October 2024 4:00PM-7:30PM 

Wednesday 20th November 2024 4:00PM-7:30PM 

Wednesday 5th February 2025 4:00PM-7:30PM 

Farnborough College of 
Technology - Aldershot 

(Construction) 
www.farn-ct.ac.uk  

Thursday 17th October 2024 4:00PM-6:30PM 

Thursday 21st November 2024 4:00PM-6:30PM 

Thursday 6th February 2025 4:00PM-6:30PM 

Greater Brighton 
Metropolitan College - 
Main and East Campus 

https://www.brightonmet.ac.uk
/ 

Wednesday 9th October 2024 4:30PM-7:30PM 

Saturday 23rd November 2024 10:00AM-1:00PM 

Tuesday 11th March 2025 4:30PM-7:00PM 

HSDC - Havant Campus 
https://www.hsdc.ac.uk/study-

with-us/havant-campus/  

Wednesday 2nd October 2024 5:00PM-8:00PM 

Saturday 9th November 2024 10:00AM-1:00PM 

HSDC - South Downs 
Campus 

https://www.hsdc.ac.uk/study-
with-us/south-downs-campus/ 

Tuesday 8th October 2024 5:00PM-8:00PM 

Saturday 9th November 2024 10:00AM-1:00PM 

HSDC - Alton Campus 
https://www.hsdc.ac.uk/study-

with-us/alton-campus/  

Thursday 10th October 2024 5:00PM-8:00PM 

Saturday 19th October 2024 10:00AM-1:00PM 

Itchen Sixth Form College www.itchen.ac.uk  

Thursday 17th October 2024 5:00PM-8:00PM 

Saturday 19th October 2024 10:00AM-1:00PM 

Wednesday 30th April 2025 5:30PM-7:30PM 

https://www.theburgate.com/sixth-form-home
https://www.theburgate.com/sixth-form-home
http://www.chichester.ac.uk/
https://www.brinsbury.ac.uk/
https://www.northbrook.ac.uk/
https://city-of-portsmouth-college.ac.uk/
https://city-of-portsmouth-college.ac.uk/
https://city-of-portsmouth-college.ac.uk/
https://city-of-portsmouth-college.ac.uk/
https://city-of-portsmouth-college.ac.uk/
https://city-of-portsmouth-college.ac.uk/
http://www.farn-ct.ac.uk/
http://www.farn-ct.ac.uk/
https://www.brightonmet.ac.uk/
https://www.brightonmet.ac.uk/
https://www.hsdc.ac.uk/study-with-us/havant-campus/
https://www.hsdc.ac.uk/study-with-us/havant-campus/
https://www.hsdc.ac.uk/study-with-us/south-downs-campus/
https://www.hsdc.ac.uk/study-with-us/south-downs-campus/
https://www.hsdc.ac.uk/study-with-us/alton-campus/
https://www.hsdc.ac.uk/study-with-us/alton-campus/
http://www.itchen.ac.uk/


  

 
 

 

 

Newbury College 
https://www.newbury-

college.ac.uk/  

Thursday 7th November 2024 4:00PM-7:00PM 

Oaklands School and Sixth 
Form  

https://www.oaklandscatholics
chool.org/  

 Thursday 17th October 2024 5:45PM-7:45PM 

Peter Symonds College www.psc.ac.uk  

Tuesday 1st October 2024 5.30PM-8.30PM 

Wednesday 2nd October 2024 5.30PM-8.30PM 

Wednesday 2nd July 2025 5:30PM-8:30PM 

Thursday 3rd July 2025 5.30PM-8.30PM 

Queen Mary’s College www.qmc.ac.uk  

Wednesday 2nd October 2024 5:00PM-8:00PM 

Thursday 3rd October 2024 5:00PM-8:00PM 

Reading College 
https://reading.activatelearning

.ac.uk/  

Wednesday 9th October 2024 4:30PM-7:00PM 

Saturday 16th November 2024 9:30AM-12:00PM 

Wednesday 5th February 2025 4:30PM-7:00PM 

Wednesday 7th May 2025 4:30PM-7:00PM 

Richard Taunton Sixth 
Form College 

https://www.richardtaunton.ac.
uk/  

Thursday 19th September 2024 6:00PM-8:00PM 

Wednesday 13th November 2024 6:00PM - 8:00PM 

Wednesday 11th June 2025 6:00PM - 8:00PM 

Ringwood School Sixth 
Form 

https://www.ringwood.hants.sc
h.uk/  

Check website  Check website 

Salisbury 6th Form College www.salisbury6c.ac.uk  

Wednesday 16th October 2024 4:30PM-7:30PM 

Thursday 21st November 2024 4:30PM-7:30PM 

South Hampshire College 
Group - Fareham College 

(Bishopsfield Road) 
www.fareham.ac.uk  

Tuesday 15th October 2024 5:00PM-7:00PM 

Thursday 21st November 2024 5:00PM-7:00PM 

Wednesday 19 March 2025 5:00PM-7:00PM 

Saturday 28th June 2025 11:00AM-2:00PM 

South Hampshire College 
Group - CETC and CEMAST 

www.fareham.ac.uk  

Wednesday 13th November 2024 5:00PM-7:00PM 

Monday 3rd February 2025 5:00PM-7:00PM 

South Hampshire College 
Group - City College 

Southampton 
www.southampton-city.ac.uk  

Thursday 10th October 2024 5:00PM-7:00PM 

Tuesday 12th November 2024 5:00PM-7:00PM 

Thursday 20th March 2025 5:00PM-7:00PM 

Saturday 14th June 2025 11:00AM-2:00PM 

South Hampshire College 
Group - Eastleigh College 

https://www.eastleigh.ac.uk/  

Wednesday 23rd October 2024 5:00PM-7:00PM 

Thursday 19th November 2024 5:00PM-7:00PM 

 Wednesday 26th March 2025 5:00PM-7:00PM 

Saturday 21st June 2025 11:00AM-2:00PM 

South Wilts Grammar 
School - Sixth Form 

www.swgs.wilts.sch.uk  Thursday 24 October 2024 5:00PM-7:00PM 

Sparsholt College www.sparsholt.ac.uk  

Saturday 5th October 2024 Check the website 

Saturday 9th November 2024 Check the website 

Saturday 1st February 2025 Check the website 
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Saturday 1st March 2025 Check the website 

Wednesday 30th April 2025 Check the website 

Thursday 12th June 2025 Check the website 

St Anne’s Sixth Form https://www.stannes6th.uk/  Thursday 10th October 2024 6:00PM-8:00PM 

St Philip Howard Catholic 
School, West Sussex 

www.sphsixthform.co.uk  Thursday 7th November 2024  Check the website  

St Vincent College www.stvincent.ac.uk  

Wednesday 9th October 2024 4:30PM-7:30PM 

Thursday 9th November 2024 4:30PM-7:30PM 

Wednesday 4th June 2025 4:30PM-7:30PM 

The Angmering Sixth 
Form, West Sussex  

www.angmeringschool.co.uk/si
xth-form/  

Thursday 24th October 2025 4:30PM-7:00PM 

The Sixth Form College 
Farnborough 

www.farnborough.ac.uk  

Tuesday 22nd October 2024 4:00PM-7:30PM 

Wednesday 23rd October 2024 4:00PM-7:30PM 

Thursday 24th October 2024 4:00PM-7:30PM 

Totton College https://www.totton.ac.uk/  

Tuesday 15th October 2024 5:30PM-7:30PM 

Thursday 7th November 2024 5:30PM-7:30PM 

Monday 3rd March 2025 5:30PM-7:30PM 

Tuesday 17th June 2025 5:30PM-7:30PM 

University Technical 
College, Portsmouth (UTC) 

www.utcportsmouth.org  

Wednesday 16th October 2024 4:45PM-7:30PM 

Saturday 9 November 2024  9:00AM-12:00PM 

University Technical 
College, Reading (UTC) 

www.utcreading.co.uk  Wednesday 2nd October 2024 5:30PM 

Wiltshire College - 
Salisbury, Trowbridge, 
Lackham, Chippenham 

and Castle Combe Campus 

www.wiltshire.ac.uk   Check website in new year.  Check website 

Worthing College  www.worthing.ac.uk  

Thursday 17th October 2024 4:30PM-7:00PM 

Tuesday 22nd October 2024 4:30PM-7:00PM 

Monday 17th March 2025 4:30PM-7:00PM 

Yateley Sixth Form College 
https://www.yateleysixthform.c

om/  

 Thursday 3rd October 2024  6:00PM-8:00PM 

 

 
This information is correct at the time of going to print (September 2024).  Before attending an open event, 

individuals are advised to confirm the date(s) and times with the establishment.  Open events are subject to any 
current schools/college guidance and their website should be checked for booking or other requirements. 

 

Through this document you may be informed of other websites which are not under the control of EBP South.  We 
have no control over the nature, content and availability of those sites. The inclusion of any links does not 

necessarily imply a recommendation or endorse the views expressed within them. 
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This document has been collated by EBP South from information available in the public domain - September 
2024.  Should you require this document in a larger font or format, please contact your Career Practitioner or 

enquires@ebpsouth.co.uk 

mailto:enquires@ebpsouth.co.uk

